
ELP Tutoring  

Math  

Subject Teacher Room Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

AP Computer 

Science 

Berry 226 2:45-3:45 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45  9:00-12:00 
when 
advertised 

GEO & Algebra Coleman 1909      9:00-12:00 
when 
advertised 

Alg 2, Pre-Calc, AP 
Calc 

Derby 1902 4th 
2:45-3:45 

4th 
3:45-4:45 

 
3:45-4:45 

4th 
3:45-4:45 

4th 
3:45-4:45 

 

Alg 2 
Math for Data 
Fin H 

 
 
Guay 

 
 
2003 

 
 
 

 
 
3:45-4:45 

6th Second 

Semester only 
3:45-4:45 

 
 
3:45-4:45 

  

Alg 1 & Alg 1-B Roman 1905 8:00-8:30  8:00-8:30    

Geo & MCLA  
Mays 

 
1906 

   
8:00-8:30 

 
8:00-8:30 

 
8:00-8:30 

 

Algebra & 
Geometry 

Goode 1908 8:00-8:30 
2:45-3:45 

8:00-8:30 8:00-8:30 8:00-8:30 8:00-8:30 9:00-12:00 
when 
advertised 

 

Science 

Subject Teacher Room Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Health Science Schlise 133 As needed As needed As needed As needed As needed When 
advertised 

         

         

 

Social Studies 

Subject Teacher Room Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

All SS 
US Hist/EOC 

 
Garcia 

 
235 

 
2:45-3:45 

 
3:45-4:45 

 
3:45-4:45 

 
3:45-4:45 

 
3:45-4:45 

 
9:00-12:00 
when 
advertised 



APUSH (As needed) Moore 234 2:45-3:45 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 9:00-12:00 
when 
advertised 

 

Language Arts/Reading 

Subject Teacher Room Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

English 1-4 Andrade MC 2:45-3:45 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 9:00-12:00 
when 
advertised 

         

         

 

Business 

Subject Teacher Room Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Cosmetology Dougherty 103    3:45-4:45   

         

         

         

 

Fine Arts 

Subject Teacher Room Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
Spanish 

 
Rosario 

 
223 

8:00-8:30 
4th  

 8:00-8:30 
4th  

8:00-8:30 
4th  

8:00-8:30 
4th  

When 
advertised 

         

         

         

 

ELL 

Subject Teacher Room Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

ELL Haueter 228  8:00-8:30  8:00-8:30   

         

         

         



 

 

 

Credit Recovery Lab 

Subject Teacher Room Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Credit Recovery Andrade MC 2:45-3:45 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 9:00-12:00 
when 
advertised 

         

         

         

 

 

ESOL 

Subject Teacher Room Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

ELL Haueter 228  8:00-8:30  8:00-8:30   

         

         

         

 

Science 

All Physics, 
Principles of Tech, 
AP Environmental 
Science 

Oggero  
136 

8:00-8:30 8:00-8:30 
3:45-4:45 

3:45-4:45 8:00-8:30 
3:45-4:45 

8:00-8:30 
3:45-4:45 

 
 

 


