ELP Tutoring

Math

Subject	Teacher	Room	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
AP Computer	Berry	226	2:45-3:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45		9:00-12:00
Science								when
								advertised
GEO & Algebra	Coleman	1909						9:00-12:00
								when
								advertised
Alg 2, Pre-Calc, AP	Derby	1902	4 th	4 th		4 th	4 th	
Calc			2:45-3:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	
Alg 2					6 th Second			
Math for Data					Semester only 3:45-4:45			
Fin H	Guay	2003		3:45-4:45		3:45-4:45		
Alg 1 & Alg 1-B	Roman	1905	8:00-8:30		8:00-8:30			
Geo & MCLA								
	Mays	1906			8:00-8:30	8:00-8:30	8:00-8:30	
Algebra &	Goode	1908	8:00-8:30	8:00-8:30	8:00-8:30	8:00-8:30	8:00-8:30	9:00-12:00
Geometry			2:45-3:45					when
								advertised

Science

Subject	Teacher	Room	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Health Science	Schlise	133	As needed	When advertised				

Social Studies

Subject	Teacher	Room	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
All SS US Hist/EOC	Garcia	235	2:45-3:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	9:00-12:00 when advertised

APUSH (As needed)	Moore	234	2:45-3:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	9:00-12:00
								when
								advertised

Language Arts/Reading

Subject	Teacher	Room	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
English 1-4	Andrade	MC	2:45-3:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	9:00-12:00 when advertised

Business

Subject	Teacher	Room	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Cosmetology	Dougherty	103				3:45-4:45		

Fine Arts

Subject	Teacher	Room	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			8:00-8:30		8:00-8:30	8:00-8:30	8:00-8:30	When
Spanish	Rosario	223	4 th		4 th	4 th	4 th	advertised

ELL

Subject	Teacher	Room	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
ELL	Haueter	228		8:00-8:30		8:00-8:30		

Credit Recovery Lab

Subject	Teacher	Room	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Credit Recovery	Andrade	MC	2:45-3:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	9:00-12:00 when advertised

ESOL

Subject	Teacher	Room	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
ELL	Haueter	228		8:00-8:30		8:00-8:30		

Science

All Physics,	Oggero		8:00-8:30	8:00-8:30	3:45-4:45	8:00-8:30	8:00-8:30	
Principles of Tech,		136		3:45-4:45		3:45-4:45	3:45-4:45	
AP Environmental								
Science								